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110771 
110772 
110773 
110774 
110775 
110776 
110777 
110778 
110779 

- 110780 
110781 
-110782 
110783 
110785 
110786 

- 110787 
110788 
110789 
1tag790.:.. 
110791 
110792 
110793 
110794 
110795 
110796. 
110797 
110798 
110799 
110800 
‘110801 
110802 
110803 
110804 | 
110805 
110806 
110807 
210808 |. 
110809 
110810 
110811 
110812 
110813 | 
110814 
110815 » 
110816 
110817 
110818 | 
110819 
110820 
110821 

_ 110822 
110823 
110824 
110825 
110826 
110827 
110828 
110829 
110830 
110831 
110832 
110833 
110834 
110835 
110836 
110837 | 
110838 
110839 
110840 
110841 
110842 
110843 
110844 
110845 
110846 
110847 
110848 
110849 
110850 
110851 
110852 
110853 
110854 
110855: 
110856 
110857 
110858 
110859 
110860 
110861 
110862 
110863 
110864 
110865 
110866 

: JeFs 

Jes 

Constantin Oil Corp. 
Sand Springs Water 
Rue Hardeman — 
Okla. Nat. Gas Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
F.A. Murdock 
Western Union 
Tulsa Laboratories 
Jack Ary — 
Tulsa Bakery 
S.B. Myers 
Smith Testerman 

- Sand Springs Water Co. 
Thomas Leahy 
Geo. D. Barnard Co. 
Sand Spr. Power Lt. & Water 
0.A. Steiner Co.. 

Public Service Co. 
“resand.Spr. Home Lt. & Pow. 

Okla. Natural Gas Co. 
Claypool-Johnson Hdw. Co. 
Amos Tf, Hall 

Palace Office Supply Co. 
Ray H. Weakley, Ct. Clk. 
Dickason Goodman Lbr. Co. 
Byron Kirkpatrick 
Western Union 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Byron Kirkpatrick . 
Dictaphone Sales Agency 
-Walsh Electric Co. 
Okla. Tire & Sup. Co. 
Skiatook News — 
G.B. Reneau . 
Kathryn E. Jackson 

“' sMoulder-Oldham se nek 

Moulder Oldham Co. 
Triangle Blue Print Co. 

' Bremen Grocery 
Banknote Ptg. Co. 
M.C* Jones, Ct. Clk. 
Willis Thompson 

‘Nichols Wire Sheet &.Hdw. 
_ Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stabionery Col — 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. : 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Daniel and Stackhouse - 
Mrs. S.Ps McBirney | 
Dawson Towel Supply 
Dawson Towel Supply 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
J.Ws Jolmson 
Cosdéen Sales Corp. . 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Field Stationery Co. 
Skiatook News 
Triangle Blue Print Coi 
P.Ks. Taylor 
Mabel Lynch 

- Belle Gilliam 
Skiatook News 
Tulsa Printing Co. 
Sherwin Williams Paint Coi 

‘Ray H. Weakley Ct. Clk. 
R.W. Moreland Ct. Clk. 
Winters Co. - 
Walker Taylor Company 
Byron Kirkpatrick . 
Field Stationery Co. 
A.V. Robinson 
Fred N. Hampton 
Cliff Myers 
Turley Lumber Co. 
A.Es Williams 
Underwood Typewriter Co. - 
Underwood Typewriter Co..- 
Chas. Page ) 
Bobhbs-Merrill Co. 
E.T. Miller 
J.Fi Lawrence 
J.F. Lawrence 

Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Smitherman 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 
Lawrence 

J.Fs 
J.He 
vels 

JF 

. Gas Books 

Water 
‘Supplies 
Gas 
Filing Case 

' Teaching 
Tele graph 
services 
‘Expense Witness 
Bread 
Election Exp. 
Electi ons 
‘Water 
Fees 
Book  .. 
Lighting Bridge 
Tires & Tubes 
Light 

. Lighting Road 
Gas at Co. Garage a 
Lock ‘ 
Atty Fees 
Supplies 
Fees Case 8763 
Supplies 
Express | 
Telegraph 
Supplies . 
Fixture 
Expenses 
service 
Repairing Magneto 

' Supplies 
Com. Proceed. 

' Plats 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies . 
Groceries 
Supplies 
Foreign Fees 
Fees 
Supplies 
supplies 
Supplies 
“Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies ’ 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Insurance . 
Registration 
Towel Supply 
Towel Serviee 
Supplies 
Supplies , 
Expense of Witness 
Road Oil 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Com. Proceedings 
Supplies 
Teaching 
Teaching 
Teaching 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Paint 
Fees. 
Fees 
Groceries 
Supplies 

-Stamps .. - + 
Supplies 
Sheriff Fee 
Fees 
Fees. 
Lumber 
Services 
Rental 
Rental 
Refund Tax 

“Sub, Okla. 3 in 1 Service 
Refund 
Expense 
Expense 
Expense 
Expense 
Expense 
Expense 

Expense 
Expense 

36.00 
5.00. | 
5.45 

232.14 © 
104.25 
22.50 
9.38 

25.00 
6.00 

- 62.90 

8 
TaN 

20.00 
20.00 
6.00 
8.10 

74,50 
10.00 
33.00 
13.87 
74.25 
18.81 
2.75 

10.00 
13.85 

2025 
284 
235 

4.00 
41.00 
5.83 
4.00 

25.79 
3.20 

50.40 
24.00 
30.99 © 
6.25 

25.428 
12.60 
11.90 
72.00 
2.75 

132.47 
8.55 
4.37 
4.29 
5.30 

23.20 
1.50 
9.29 

20.65 
18.36 

* 9.15 
25.05 

. &.00 
27.85 
32 095 
5.50 

589.68 
25.00 
3.60 

21.62 
21.00 
24.75 
45.00 
42.50 
85.00 

| 9.66 
1.50. 

90.00 - 
| 6625 | 

- $8.84 
53.90° 
5.00 
7.56 
85 
85 

1.45 
6.52 
3.00 
5.00 
2.50 - 

17.04 
10.00 
28.18 
59.63 
34.00 
24.15 
14.90 
535.60 
17.91 

7.98 
' 16.05 


